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Suggested Guest Speakers and Topics for Neighborhood Meetings 
 

Guest Speaker Topics Department/Division Website for Contact Information 
Community Policing Councils Albuquerque Police Department http://www.cabq.gov/police/community-policing-council 
Crime and Safety Concerns Albuquerque Police Department http://www.cabq.gov/police/crime-prevention-safety 
Neighborhood Watch Programs Albuquerque Police Department http://www.cabq.gov/police/crime-prevention-safety 
Neighborhood Speeding Issues Albuquerque Police Department http://www.cabq.gov/police/our-department/area-commands 

Neighborhood Crime Statistics Albuquerque Police Department/Crime Prevention 
Specialists http://www.cabq.gov/police/our-department/area-commands 

Barking Dogs Animal Welfare Department http://www.cabq.gov/pets/education-resources/noisy-
animals/noisy-animals 

Pet Adoption Animal Welfare Department http://www.cabq.gov/pets 
Election Process City Clerk's Office http://www.cabq.gov/clerk 
Public Records Request Process City Clerk's Office http://www.cabq.gov/clerk 
Public Art Program Cultural Services Department  http://www.cabq.gov/culturalservices/public-art 
Special Events Process Cultural Services Department/Community Events http://www.cabq.gov/culturalservices 
City Budget Process Department of Finance & Administrative Services http://www.cabq.gov/dfa/budget 
Street Light Concerns Department of Municipal Development or PNM http://www.cabq.gov/municipaldevelopment 
Neighborhood Traffic Management 
Program 

Department of Municipal Development/Traffic 
Engineering 

http://www.cabq.gov/neighborhood-traffic-management-
program/neighborhood-traffic-management-program 

Oversized/Overweight Vehicle Permits Department of Municipal Development/Traffic 
Engineering http://www.cabq.gov/municipaldevelopment 

Traffic Signal or Street Sign concerns Department of Municipal Development/Traffic 
Engineering 

http://www.cabq.gov/municipaldevelopment/residents/traffic
-signals/signals 

Filming Process & relationship to 
neighborhoods Economic Development Department/Film Office http://www.cabq.gov/economicdevelopment/film 

Air Quality Concerns Environmental Health Department http://www.cabq.gov/airquality 
Fugitive Dust - related to construction 
concerns Environmental Health Department http://www.cabq.gov/environmentalhealth 
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Guest Speaker Topics Department/Division Website for Contact Information 
Noise Concerns - construction, aircraft, 
entertainment events Environmental Health Department http://www.cabq.gov/environmentalhealth 

Community Center - activities, use of 
space, programs Family & Community Services http://www.cabq.gov/family 

Neighborhood Parks Parks & Recreation Department http://www.cabq.gov/parksandrecreation 
What is allowed in certain zoning 
designations in the City Planning Department http://www.cabq.gov/planning 

311 Process & Mobile App Planning Department/311 http://www.cabq.gov/311 

Garage Sales Regulations Planning Department/Code Compliance  http://www.cabq.gov/planning/code-enforcement 
Weed Violations - process for reporting 
and handling Planning Department/Code Compliance  http://www.cabq.gov/planning/code-enforcement/nuisance-

weed-removal 
Zoning Concerns or Compliance Planning Department/Code Compliance  http://www.cabq.gov/planning/code-enforcement 

Public Nuisance Issues Planning Department/Safe City Strike force http://www.cabq.gov/planning/code-enforcement/safe-city-
strike-force 

Senior Centers - Activities & Meal Sites Senior Affairs Department http://www.cabq.gov/seniors/senior-multigenerational-
centers 

Senior Home Services Senior Affairs Department http://www.cabq.gov/seniors/senior-services 
Keep Albuquerque Beautiful Program Solid Waste Department http://www.cabq.gov/solidwaste/keep-albuquerque-beautiful 

Graffiti Concerns Solid Waste Department/Clean Cities http://www.cabq.gov/solidwaste/clean-city-programs/graffiti-
removal 

ABQ Ride App Transit Department http://www.cabq.gov/transit 
Mail Theft & Safety United States Postal Inspection Service https://postalinspectors.uspis.gov/ 
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